RLW Part number Description MTE List price USD
RLW-00P501 Reactor, 22mH, 0.5amps, open $85.00
RLW-00P503 Reactor, 46mH, 0.5amps, open $89.00
RLW-00P505 Reactor, 74mH, 0.5amps, open $90.00
RLW-00P506 Reactor, 92mH, 0.5amps, open $92.00
RLW-0P7501 Reactor, 15mH, 0.75amps, open $89.00
RLW-0P7505 Reactor, 49mH, 0.75amps, open $94.00
RLW-01P101 Reactor, 10mH, 1.1amps, open $94.00
RLW-003507 Reactor, 2.12mH, 35amps, open $604.00
RLW-004607 Reactor, 1.6mH, 46amps, open $607.00
RLW-005507 Reactor, 1.33mH, 55amps, open $702.00
RLW-008307 Reactor, 0.91mH, 83amps, open $1,033.00
RLW-010407 Reactor, 0.67mH, 104amps, open $1,047.00
RLW-013007 Reactor, 0.56mH, 130amps, open $1,286.00
RLW-016007 Reactor, 0.47mH, 160amps, open $1,390.00
RLW-020007 Reactor, 0.34mH, 200amps, open $1,736.00
RLW-025007 Reactor, 0.27mH, 250amps, open $2,079.00
RLW-032207 Reactor, 0.225mH, 322amps, open $2,538.00
RLW-041407 Reactor, 0.185mH, 414amps, open $3,113.00
RLW-051507 Reactor, 0.15mH, 515amps, open $3,630.00
RLW-075001 Reactor, 0.017mH, 750amps, open $3,015.00
RLW-075005 Reactor, 0.055mH, 750amps, open $3,967.00
RLW-075007 Reactor, 0.095mH, 750amps, open $4,748.00
RLW-00P511 Reactor, 22mH, 0.5amps, NEMA1 $269.00
RLW-00P513 Reactor, 46mH, 0.5amps, NEMA1 $273.00
RLW-00P515 Reactor, 74mH, 0.5amps, NEMA1 $274.00
RLW-00P516 Reactor, 92mH, 0.5amps, NEMA1 $275.00
RLW-0P7511 Reactor, 15mH, 0.75amps, NEMA1 $273.00
RLW-0P7513 Reactor, 31mH, 0.75amps, NEMA1 $275.00
RLW-0P7515 Reactor, 49mH, 0.75amps, NEMA1 $278.00
RLW-0P7516 Reactor, 61mH, 0.75amps, NEMA1 $279.00
RLW-01P115 Reactor, 33mH, 1.1amps, NEMA1 $285.00
RLW-01P116 Reactor, 42mH, 1.1amps, NEMA1 $286.00
RLW-01P611 Reactor, 6.9mH, 1.6amps, NEMA1 $286.00
RLW-01P616 Reactor, 29mH, 1.6amps, NEMA1 $293.00
RLW-02P111 Reactor, 5.3mH, 2.1amps, NEMA1 $294.00
RLW-02P113 Reactor, 11mH, 2.1amps, NEMA1 $298.00
RLW-02P116 Reactor, 22mH, 2.1amps, NEMA1 $304.00
RLW-03P411 Reactor, 3.2mH, 3.4amps, NEMA1 $307.00
RLW-03P415 Reactor, 11mH, 3.4amps, NEMA1 $340.00
RLW-04P811 Reactor, 2.3mH, 4.8amps, NEMA1 $323.00
RLW-04P815 Reactor, 7.7mH, 4.8amps, NEMA1 $352.00
RLW-07P615 Reactor, 4.8mH, 7.6amps, NEMA1 $366.00
RLW-07P616 Reactor, 6mH, 7.6amps, NEMA1 $369.00
RLW-002111 Reactor, 0.53mH, 21amps, NEMA1 $497.00
RLW-002115 Reactor, 1.8mH, 21amps, NEMA1 $558.00
RLW-002116 Reactor, 2.2mH, 21amps, NEMA1 $595.00
RLW-003517 Reactor, 2.12mH, 35amps, NEMA1 $751.00
RLW-004617 Reactor, 1.6mH, 46amps, NEMA1 $876.00
RLW-005517 Reactor, 1.33mH, 55amps, NEMA1 $1,235.00
RLW-006517 Reactor, 0.64mH, 65amps, NEMA1 $1,309.00
RLW-008317 Reactor, 0.91mH, 83amps, NEMA1 $1,375.00
RLW-010417 Reactor, 0.67mH, 104amps, NEMA1 $1,523.00
RLW-013011 Reactor, 0.095mH, 130amps, NEMA1 $927.00
RLW-013017 Reactor, 0.56mH, 130amps, NEMA1 $1,942.00
RLW-016017 Reactor, 0.47mH, 160amps, NEMA1 $2,174.00
RLW-020017 Reactor, 0.34mH, 200amps, NEMA1 $2,372.00
RLW-025011 Reactor, 0.05mH, 250amps, NEMA1 $1,659.00
RLW-025015 Reactor, 0.16mH, 250amps, NEMA1 $2,398.00
RLW-025017 Reactor, 0.27mH, 250amps, NEMA1 $2,887.00
RLW-032211 Reactor, 0.05mH, 322amps, NEMA1 $2,103.00
RLW-032217 Reactor, 0.225mH, 322amps, NEMA1 $4,193.00
RLW-041415 Reactor, 0.11mH, 414amps, NEMA1 $4,684.00
RLW-041417 Reactor, 0.185mH, 414amps, NEMA1 $4,636.00
RLW-051511 Reactor, 0.025mH, 515amps, NEMA1 $4,408.00
RLW-051517 Reactor, 0.15mH, 515amps, NEMA1 $5,049.00
RLW-060011 Reactor, 0.02mH, 600amps, NEMA1 $4,703.00
RLW-060017 Reactor, 0.12mH, 600amps, NEMA1 $5,448.00
RLW-075013 Reactor, 0.035mH, 750amps, NEMA1 $5,486.00
RLW-075017 Reactor, 0.095mH, 750amps, NEMA1 $6,215.00
RLW-075015 Reactor, 0.055mH, 750amps, NEMA1 $5,465.00
RLW-060015 Reactor, 0.065mH, 600amps, NEMA1 $5,112.00
RLW-060013 Reactor, 0.04mH, 600amps, NEMA1 $4,735.00
RLW-051515 Reactor, 0.08mH, 515amps, NEMA1 $4,728.00
RLW-075011 Reactor, 0.017mH, 750amps, NEMA1 $4,167.00
RLW-051513 Reactor, 0.05mH, 515amps, NEMA1 $4,120.00
RLW-060007 Reactor, 0.12mH, 600amps, open $4,098.00
RLW-041413 Reactor, 0.066mH, 414amps, NEMA1 $3,875.00
RLW-032215 Reactor, 0.13mH, 322amps, NEMA1 $3,711.00
RLW-041411 Reactor, 0.033mH, 414amps, NEMA1 $3,601.00
RLW-075003 Reactor, 0.035mH, 750amps, open $3,341.00
RLW-060005 Reactor, 0.065mH, 600amps, open $3,281.00
RLW-032213 Reactor, 0.07mH, 322amps, NEMA1 $3,070.00
RLW-051505 Reactor, 0.08mH, 515amps, open $3,020.00
RLW-060003 Reactor, 0.04mH, 600amps, open $2,807.00
RLW-041405 Reactor, 0.11mH, 414amps, open $2,461.00
RLW-051503 Reactor, 0.05mH, 515amps, open $2,082.00
RLW-020015 Reactor, 0.2mH, 200amps, NEMA1 $2,008.00
RLW-025013 Reactor, 0.095mH, 250amps, NEMA1 $1,943.00
RLW-060001 Reactor, 0.02mH, 600amps, open $1,897.00
RLW-032205 Reactor, 0.13mH, 322amps, open $1,885.00
RLW-041403 Reactor, 0.066mH, 414amps, open $1,763.00
RLW-025005 Reactor, 0.16mH, 250amps, open $1,755.00
RLW-016015 Reactor, 0.26mH, 160amps, NEMA1 $1,653.00
RLW-032203 Reactor, 0.07mH, 322amps, open $1,566.00
RLW-041401 Reactor, 0.033mH, 414amps, open $1,562.00
RLW-051501 Reactor, 0.025mH, 515amps, open $1,552.00
RLW-020013 Reactor, 0.115mH, 200amps, NEMA1 $1,528.00
RLW-020011 Reactor, 0.06mH, 200amps, NEMA1 $1,386.00
RLW-020005 Reactor, 0.2mH, 200amps, open $1,351.00
RLW-025003 Reactor, 0.095mH, 250amps, open $1,262.00
RLW-013015 Reactor, 0.3mH, 130amps, NEMA1 $1,230.00
RLW-016013 Reactor, 0.155mH, 160amps, NEMA1 $1,211.00
RLW-032201 Reactor, 0.05mH, 322amps, open $1,197.00
RLW-010415 Reactor, 0.375mH, 104amps, NEMA1 $1,117.00
RLW-013013 Reactor, 0.18mH, 130amps, NEMA1 $1,075.00
RLW-010413 Reactor, 0.23mH, 104amps, NEMA1 $1,043.00
RLW-016005 Reactor, 0.26mH, 160amps, open $940.00
RLW-008315 Reactor, 0.51mH, 83amps, NEMA1 $940.00
RLW-013005 Reactor, 0.3mH, 130amps, open $909.00
RLW-006507 Reactor, 1.1mH, 65amps, open $897.00
RLW-016003 Reactor, 0.155mH, 160amps, open $891.00
RLW-016011 Reactor, 0.08mH, 160amps, NEMA1 $885.00
RLW-008313 Reactor, 0.29mH, 83amps, NEMA1 $848.00
RLW-006515 Reactor, 1.1mH, 65amps, NEMA1 $832.00
RLW-025001 Reactor, 0.05mH, 250amps, open $830.00
RLW-020003 Reactor, 0.115mH, 200amps, open $816.00
RLW-010411 Reactor, 0.12mH, 104amps, NEMA1 $813.00
RLW-006513 Reactor, 0.38mH, 65amps, NEMA1 $812.00
RLW-010405 Reactor, 0.375mH, 104amps, open $796.00
RLW-020001 Reactor, 0.06mH, 200amps, open $756.00
RLW-013003 Reactor, 0.18mH, 130amps, open $755.00
RLW-005515 Reactor, 0.75mH, 55amps, NEMA1 $752.00
RLW-008311 Reactor, 0.17mH, 83amps, NEMA1 $737.00
RLW-005513 Reactor, 0.48mH, 55amps, NEMA1 $730.00
RLW-008305 Reactor, 0.51mH, 83amps, open $729.00
RLW-010403 Reactor, 0.23mH, 104amps, open $721.00
RLW-006511 Reactor, 0.19mH, 65amps, NEMA1 $710.00
RLW-005511 Reactor, 0.27mH, 55amps, NEMA1 $697.00
RLW-004615 Reactor, 0.98mH, 46amps, NEMA1 $661.00
RLW-016001 Reactor, 0.08mH, 160amps, open $633.00
RLW-004613 Reactor, 0.55mH, 46amps, NEMA1 $626.00
RLW-006505 Reactor, 0.64mH, 65amps, open $611.00
RLW-003515 Reactor, 1.2mH, 35amps, NEMA1 $611.00
RLW-006503 Reactor, 0.38mH, 65amps, open $602.00
RLW-013001 Reactor, 0.095mH, 130amps, open $600.00
RLW-002816 Reactor, 1.6mH, 28amps, NEMA1 $586.00
RLW-004611 Reactor, 0.3mH, 46amps, NEMA1 $575.00
RLW-010401 Reactor, 0.12mH, 104amps, open $564.00
RLW-008303 Reactor, 0.29mH, 83amps, open $552.00
RLW-003513 Reactor, 0.71mH, 35amps, NEMA1 $548.00
RLW-002815 Reactor, 1.3mH, 28amps, NEMA1 $546.00
RLW-005505 Reactor, 0.75mH, 55amps, open $518.00
RLW-003511 Reactor, 0.35mH, 35amps, NEMA1 $516.00
RLW-002813 Reactor, 0.82mH, 28amps, NEMA1 $512.00
RLW-001416 Reactor, 3.3mH, 14amps, NEMA1 $490.00
RLW-005503 Reactor, 0.48mH, 55amps, open $489.00
RLW-008301 Reactor, 0.17mH, 83amps, open $464.00
RLW-002113 Reactor, 1.1mH, 21amps, NEMA1 $457.00
RLW-004605 Reactor, 0.98mH, 46amps, open $441.00
RLW-006501 Reactor, 0.19mH, 65amps, open $431.00
RLW-005501 Reactor, 0.27mH, 55amps, open $429.00
RLW-001415 Reactor, 2.6mH, 14amps, NEMA1 $402.00
RLW-003505 Reactor, 1.2mH, 35amps, open $400.00
RLW-001116 Reactor, 4.2mH, 11amps, NEMA1 $400.00
RLW-002811 Reactor, 0.39mH, 28amps, NEMA1 $400.00
RLW-004603 Reactor, 0.55mH, 46amps, open $396.00
RLW-001115 Reactor, 3.3mH, 11amps, NEMA1 $370.00
RLW-001413 Reactor, 1.6mH, 14amps, NEMA1 $349.00
RLW-004601 Reactor, 0.3mH, 46amps, open $343.00
RLW-002806 Reactor, 1.6mH, 28amps, open $341.00
RLW-001411 Reactor, 0.79mH, 14amps, NEMA1 $335.00
RLW-003503 Reactor, 0.71mH, 35amps, open $333.00
RLW-001113 Reactor, 2.1mH, 11amps, NEMA1 $329.00
RLW-001111 Reactor, 1mH, 11amps, NEMA1 $324.00
RLW-04P816 Reactor, 10mH, 4.8amps, NEMA1 $323.00
RLW-07P613 Reactor, 3mH, 7.6amps, NEMA1 $312.00
RLW-03P416 Reactor, 14mH, 3.4amps, NEMA1 $310.00
RLW-002106 Reactor, 2.2mH, 21amps, open $304.00
RLW-002805 Reactor, 1.3mH, 28amps, open $304.00
RLW-04P813 Reactor, 4.8mH, 4.8amps, NEMA1 $299.00
RLW-03P413 Reactor, 6.8mH, 3.4amps, NEMA1 $284.00
RLW-02P115 Reactor, 18mH, 2.1amps, NEMA1 $276.00
RLW-07P611 Reactor, 1.5mH, 7.6amps, NEMA1 $269.00
RLW-01P615 Reactor, 23mH, 1.6amps, NEMA1 $267.00
RLW-01P613 Reactor, 14mH, 1.6amps, NEMA1 $266.00
RLW-002105 Reactor, 1.8mH, 21amps, open $261.00
RLW-01P113 Reactor, 21mH, 1.1amps, NEMA1 $256.00
RLW-01P111 Reactor, 10mH, 1.1amps, NEMA1 $254.00
RLW-001406 Reactor, 3.3mH, 14amps, open $253.00
RLW-002803 Reactor, 0.82mH, 28amps, open $248.00
RLW-003501 Reactor, 0.35mH, 35amps, open $238.00
RLW-002103 Reactor, 1.1mH, 21amps, open $232.00
RLW-001106 Reactor, 4.2mH, 11amps, open $220.00
RLW-001405 Reactor, 2.6mH, 14amps, open $218.00
RLW-002801 Reactor, 0.39mH, 28amps, open $196.00
RLW-001105 Reactor, 3.3mH, 11amps, open $179.00
RLW-002101 Reactor, 0.53mH, 21amps, open $176.00
RLW-07P606 Reactor, 6mH, 7.6amps, open $166.00
RLW-07P605 Reactor, 4.8mH, 7.6amps, open $165.00
RLW-001403 Reactor, 1.6mH, 14amps, open $165.00
RLW-001103 Reactor, 2.1mH, 11amps, open $159.00
RLW-04P806 Reactor, 10mH, 4.8amps, open $151.00
RLW-001401 Reactor, 0.79mH, 14amps, open $150.00
RLW-001101 Reactor, 1mH, 11amps, open $145.00
RLW-07P603 Reactor, 3mH, 7.6amps, open $141.00
RLW-03P406 Reactor, 14mH, 3.4amps, open $139.00
RLW-03P405 Reactor, 11mH, 3.4amps, open $138.00
RLW-04P803 Reactor, 4.8mH, 4.8amps, open $138.00
RLW-04P805 Reactor, 7.7mH, 4.8amps, open $137.00
RLW-04P801 Reactor, 2.3mH, 4.8amps, open $119.00
RLW-03P403 Reactor, 6.8mH, 3.4amps, open $116.00
RLW-02P105 Reactor, 18mH, 2.1amps, open $109.00
RLW-01P603 Reactor, 14mH, 1.6amps, open $97.00
RLW-07P601 Reactor, 1.5mH, 7.6amps, open $97.00
RLW-01P106 Reactor, 42mH, 1.1amps, open $95.00
RLW-01P105 Reactor, 33mH, 1.1amps, open $94.00
RLW-02P103 Reactor, 11mH, 2.1amps, open $94.00
RLW-0P7506 Reactor, 61mH, 0.75amps, open $92.00
RLW-01P601 Reactor, 6.9mH, 1.6amps, open $91.00
RLW-02P101 Reactor, 5.3mH, 2.1amps, open $91.00
RLW-02P106 Reactor, 22mH, 2.1amps, open $89.00
RLW-01P606 Reactor, 29mH, 1.6amps, open $88.00
RLW-01P605 Reactor, 23mH, 1.6amps, open $87.00
RLW-01P103 Reactor, 21mH, 1.1amps, open $85.00
RLW-03P401 Reactor, 3.2mH, 3.4amps, open $85.00
RLW-0P7503 Reactor, 31mH, 0.75amps, open $84.00